
4 ETAPA CIRCUITO UNIFICADO DE TREKKING 2024
MACEIÓ - AL 18.5.2024

MAORI

Taiane Paula
TCHORROOW
Circuit : FAST (#1) 
Temps : 3:09:53 [Points : 9]

12/75 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Apuama fire 2:12:30 [9]
2. Apuama Invictus 2:13:11 [9]
3. TCHORROOW PREDADOR 2:33:41 [9]

1. 43 00:10:42  [1]
2. 48 00:52:02 01:02:44  [1]
3. 49 00:15:36 01:18:20  [1]
4. 47 00:26:53 01:45:13  [1]
5. 40 00:13:12 01:58:25  [1]
6. 46 00:15:13 02:13:38  [1]
7. 37 00:25:22 02:39:00  [1]
8. 45 00:11:45 02:50:45  [1]
9. 44 00:10:30 03:01:15  [1]

10. 999 00:08:38 03:09:53
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